
Las Misiones Charge Conference Schedule 2023 

DATE CHURCH/PASTOR TIME 
Sun. 10/29/23 Dilley – Bethania/Rhonda Plaza 12:30pm 

 Pearsall – San Pablo/Victor Ramirez 3:30pm 
 Devine/Ka�e Toalson 6:30pm 

 Epworth/David Melville (JS) 12:30pm 
 ET Dixon/Terrance Hays (JS) 3:30pm 

Thurs. 11/2/23 Windcrest/Robert Waddle 6:30pm 
Sun, 11/5/23 Bethany/Albert Gonzales 12:30pm 

 East St. Paul/Ruth Mar�n 3:30pm 
 Pollard Memorial/Daisy San Jorge Borrego 6:30pm 

Thurs. 11/9/23 Westlawn/Laura Dorantes 6:30pm 
Sun. 11/12/23 Nuevo Pacto/Saul Valle 12:30pm 

 Bethel/Carolyn Pitman 3:30pm 
 Emanuel/Maribel Vazquez 6:30pm 
 Sanford Chapel/Robert Brown (JS) 12:30pm 
 Alamo/Ted Robinson (JS) 3:30pm 

Mon. 11/13/23 Trinity/Fred Perez 6:30pm 
Tues. 11/14/23 Christ Fellowship/ Ruben Saenz III 6:30pm 
Sun. 11/26/23 Laredo First/Alvaro Guzman 12:30pm 

 Laredo La Trinidad/ Gustavo Segovia 3:30pm 
Mon. 11/27/23 Hope Arise/Reese Henry 6:30pm 
Tues. 11/28/23 Schertz/Jon Snape 6:30pm 
Wed. 11/29/23 Universal City/David Blanco 6:30pm 
Thurs. 11/30/23 Colonial Hills/Dan Harrington 6:30pm 

Sun. 12/3/23 Laurel Heights/Lisa Straus 12:30pm 
  3:30pm 
 Oxford/Patrick Jackson 6:30pm 
 Oak Meadow/David Edgar (JS) 12:30pm 
 Chinese Church/Yanjie Ji (JS) 3:30pm 

Mon. 12/4/23 Spring Creek/Dinah Shelly 6:30pm 
Tues. 12/5/23 St. Mark’s/Sharon Waters 6:30pm 
Sun. 12/10/23 St Mathew’s/David Felps 12:30pm 

 Travis Park/Cynthia Engstrom 3:30pm 
 Helotes Hills/Cheryl Broome 6:30pm 
 St. John’s/Carolyn Stapleton (JS) 12:30pm 
 Jacob’s Chapel/Robert Glenn (JS) 3:30pm 



Las Misiones Charge Conference Schedule 2023 

Mon. 12/11/23 Northern Hills/Lupina Stewart 6:30pm 
Tues. 12/12/23 St. Paul/James Amerson 6:30pm 
Wed. 12/13/23 Chapel Hill/Becky Baxter Ballou 6:30pm 
Thurs. 12/14/23 La Trinidad/John Feagins 6:30pm 
Sun. 12/17/23 Floresville/Jennifer Kelley 12:30pm 

 Floresville El Mesias/Betsy Careaga 3:30pm 
 Poteet/David Collet 6:30pm 

Sun. 1/7/24 Alamo Heights/ Jason Adams 12:30pm 
 Resurrec�on/Lon Scot 3:30pm 
 La Vernia/Michael Mumme 6:30pm 

 


